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
882-7234 evenings after 
6pm. 882-7234

4,000 Rounds
of Paintballs

$25. obo. 812-374-2327
15’ X 3 1/2’ above-ground 

pool. Strong ladder. So-
lar Panel. Large Fil-
ter/Pump. Liner not in-
cluded. $49.  736-6673

AB Lounge 2, new used 
once. $100 in stores. 
Selling for $49. Call 
Lyndsay at 535-5994

Approx. 60 Photography 
Magazines, various 
titles. 2001-2004. $20. 
422-5803

CHILDS Leap Pad, blue & 
green. 3 books, 1 prin-
cess book. Good shape. 
$25. obo. 443-3478
CCOOMMPPLLEETTEE  SSPPRRIINNGG

WWeeddddiinngg  FFlloowweerrss
Including arbor, gazebo for 
cards, centerpieces, 
White, pink, yellow & lav-
endar. Must see. $500. 
422-9026.

DESK WITH COMPUTER
arm and swivel leather 

chair.  Great shape!
File drawer.

$250. 716-9876

Misc. For Sale 720
KKIITTCCHHEENN  CCAABBIINNEETTSS

8’ of base & upper cabi-
nets w/sink, top & micro-
wave exhaust. Used. $300. 
8’ Wood Church Pew 
w/cathedral arch ends. 
$500. 319-9332.
Little Tikes yellow/blue 4’ 

slide. Like new. Folds for 
storage. $25. 
317-889-1141

Manual Treadmill, folds for 
storage. Nice condition! 
$40. 535-3566

Miller High Life inflatable 
deer head advertisement 
collectors item, small 
leak. $49. 738-3867 after 
2pm-6pm.

MOTORCYCLE BOOTS 
Boys size 6, like new, 
$49. Call 887-3183.

NEC VCR, on screen pro-
gram, remote. Needs 
some repair. If you are 
handy, a nice set. $20. 
535-8957
NNEEWW  WWIINNDDOOWWSS

Clad, wood, casement, in-
sulated Low e windows, 12 
each. Great for sunrooms, 
additions or house pack-
age. $7500 worth for 
$3000. Priced 1 or all. Call 
for sizes, 319-9332.
Nice Oak Vanity with pad-

ded chair. $49. Great for 
a little girls room. Call 
Susan 317-538-3689
RRaaiinnbbooww  VVaaccuuuumm  

CClleeaanneerr
w/all new attachments, & 
power nozzle, recently re-
conditioned. Looks like 
new.  Has warranty. $749. 
535-0465.
Ring 10K Heart Ring with 

dolphin jumping through 
heart. Cute! $25. 
317-322-0721

SENTRY Home Security 
Box, fire safe, 13’’h 
16’’w, 17’’d. $49. Call 
859-9040.
SSNNOOWWBBLLOOWWEERR

Dual stage snowblower, 
Snow King 8hp, 1½ yrs. 
old, exc. cond. 535-7876

STATIONARY BICYCLE
Excellent cond, $49.

Call 881-9107
TV/Stand, oak/particle 

board, fits up to 37’’ TV, 
exc. cond. $49. 736-5589

Twin Power Puff Girls Bed 
Set w/valance & wall 
clings. $49. 878-4892

Two, one piece 57” pool 
cues.  Sold table and 
don’t need.  $20 ea. 
885-0234

Workout Station
No set up instructions 

available, was lost. Free. 
317-736-1922

Yankee Candles - New, 2 -
22 oz. Jars, Baby Pow-
der. $30. for both. 
738-2307

Musical
Instruments 725

DDrruummss
Mapex V-series, silver, 5 
piece set hardware, crash 
and hit hat cymbals includ-
ed. $475. 317-888-4758

GGeemmiinnhhaarrddtt  SSttuuddeenntt
FFlluuttee

$150. leave msg. @ 
535-9895
OORRGGAANN

Lowery, electronic, exc. 
cond. Beautiful tone, $95 
obo. Must see. 881-9239.

TTrraaddiittiioonn  GGuuiittaarr  &&
PPeeaavveeyy  AAmmpp

Includes gig bag & stand. 
Exc. cond. $200. 
317-878-4883

Wanted to Buy 740
Cash Paid Today!

Free pick up available
Computers/Laptops

Dish Network Equipment
Playstation/X-Box

Cellular Flip Phones
Call for a Free Quote
Second Time Sales, 

1-877-759-0944

Apartments
Unfurnished 785
1 BR,  near Greenwood 

mall. Appliances, W/D 
hookup, $350 mo. + util. 
& sec. dep. 888-1209, 
leave message.

1, 2 & 3 Bedroom
Immediate Openings EHO

Call Kim 317-346-6067
11sstt  MMoonntthh  RReenntt  FFrreeee
Pay by the week or mo.
2 BR $465 • 3 BR $590

W/D Hookups • Driveways
Pets welcome • Sheds

736-4761 - EHO
Some Restriction Apply

Near Greenwood Mall. 
Senior Discount, 2 loca-
tions heat furnished, 1/3 
BR. $399-$565 881-8362

2 BEDROOM APT.
$125 per wk.  611 N. Me-
ridian St., Greenwood. 
317-372-2698 or 885-8860.
2 BR  South of Franklin. 

$450 plus dep. Call 
738-9532 leave msg.

22  BBRR  SSppeecciiaall
1st month FREE or $45. off 

12 month lease. Hurry & 
call today 781-1660 EHO

Apply by 2/28/06
2 BR, new kitchen, carpet 

& paint. Patio deck. Sec-
tion 8 OK. $550 mo. 
317-489-2679

2 BR. 2 BA near Green-
wood Mall. Util. rm. W&D 
hookup, appls. 1 story 
w/private entry. $595mo 
No pets. 317-883-3679  
317-849-1957  Call Bill.

❤❤ BBEE  OOUURR  ❤❤
SSWWEEEETTHHEEAARRTT

Get a FREE DVD player if 
moved in by 2-24-06

1, 2  & 3 BR
Immediate openings

$200 Deposit*
FFrraannkklliinn  PPllaaccee  AApptt..
331177--334466--66006677  EEHHOO

**Call For Details

BBaarrggeerrssvviillllee  22  BBRR,,  $$114400
weekly. Appls. W/D 
hookup. $100 Dep. No 
pets 698-7301, 691-8091
AAsskk  FFoorr  SSpprriinngg  SSppeecciiaall

WHITELAND
WWIILLLLOOWW  PPOOIINNTT  AAPPTTSS..

2 BR, 2 BA., $650 mo. plus 
dep.  EHO.  Call 370-4061 
or 374-0758.

Cherry Leaf Properties
•1 or 2 BR Apts •Homes 
•Commercial 738-3800

Colonial Village, Southport 
& Madison. 1 & 2 BR’s 
Starting @ $395 mo. 
Heat  paid. 786-7340

FRANKLIN - Clean, quiet, 
2 BR, util. paid. Refs. 
933-2095.
FRANKLIN - Large 1 BR

$415 per mo. 
317-374-9953 lv message.
FRANKLIN - Upstairs Apt. 

1 BR, $300 mo. plus 
elec. & dep. 738-0933

LARGE, 1 BR, fenced yard, 
W/D, Franklin. $475. Call 
736-9486.

LG. 1 BR in Franklin -
hardwood floors.  $140 
wk., util. paid. 590-6999.

LIKE NEW 2 BR Condo 
near I-65 in Greenwood. 
All appliances incl. W/D. 
$595 mo. 888-7962.

Move In on Feb. 22nd or 
23rd. Pay no rent ‘til April. 

NO FOOLING!!
5140 Emerson Village Pl.

Emerson Village 781-8200
Ask for details. EHO

Nice 1 BR apt. near Green-
wood mall. $475 mo. 
965-3667

NICE, large studio, down-
town Franklin, all util. 
paid. $500 mo. 736-9263.

PPAARRKKSSIIDDEE  AAPPTTSS..
Franklin - 2 BR, $495 mo.  
Heat & Water furnished. 
No pets. Office @ 140 E. 
South St.  Monday thru 
Friday, 4pm-6pm.  Ap-
pointments available. 
432-3659.
STUDIO APT. - 482 sq. ft. 

$399. The Sycamores, 
881-9333.

•Townhomes  2 BR 
w/2.5 ba. Newly reno-
vated. 1285 sq. ft. $650 
mo. $200 dep. No pets.

•Apt. 2 BR 2 bath, $550 
mo. $200 dep. Senior 
Discount 317-889-0793

Apartments
Unfurnished 785
Trafalgar - Remodeled 2 

BR/1 ba upstairs apt. 
Gas heat, water, sewer & 
trash paid. $550. mo. 
$300 dep. No pets. 
317-878-9383 lv. msg.

Business &
Office Space 790

SSttoorree  FFrroonntt
at Trafalgar Sq.  Trafalgar, 
IN.  Call 765-342-6335
420 sq. ft. Office Space  N. 

Main, Franklin. $545 mo. 
Util. incl.  Call 736-8866

1600 sq. ft. - 1195 N. Mor-
ton, Suite A on US31. 
736-6422

FRANKLIN - Super
Location - Retail or office 

space.  Call 736-4350
PPrrooffeessssiioonnaall  OOffffiicceess
111 S. Water St. 900sf

121 E. Monroe St. 1300sf
Call Dave-201-3301

Duplexes
Unfurnished 800
2 BR, 1 ba. w/gar., new 

carpet, EZ access to I65. 
No pets. Greenwood. 
884-0918, 797-8206

Nice 2 BR Greenwood & 
Perry Township.  Must 
see! Call 885-0745.

BARGERSVILLE- 45 Over-
look Dr. 2 BR, W/D 
hookup. Center Grove 
schools. $560 mo. plus 
dep. 862-6152.

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
1-4BR Rentals $350-$1295

HomesAllAroundIndy.com
RW-Harbert Co.  885-8858
2 BR Close to 65, Green-

wood. Gar., lg. fenced 
backyard, $750 per mo  
plus dep. 750-5979.

2 BR, 1 BA, newly remod-
eled.  $675 mo. + $675 
Dep., no pets.  738-9540

2 BR, 1 BA,
Prince’s Lakes, garage. 

$750. Call 317-445-7027.
3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car gar., 

appls., new carpet. $950 
mo. + Deposit. 736-0051

3 BR, 2 BA, garage, no 
pets.  $700 mo. + Dep. 
Prince’s Lakes. 359-3901

4 BR, 3 BA, SS Indy, 2500 
sq. ft., completely refur-
bished.  1616 E. Stop 11 
Rd. Starting @ $1050 per 
mo. 881-9333

4 BR, LR, kit, DR, 1.5 car 
gar. fenced yd. swim-
ming pool, Mini barn. 
Center Grove school. 
$1350. mo + $1350 dep. 
213-3578

BARGERSVILLE - 3 BR, 
brick, 2 car gar. 2 ba. 
carpet. $900 mo. or $225 
a week. Call 422-1925

Center Grove 4 BR, 2 BA, 
cathedral ceilings, FR, 
DR, kit., appls., 20x20 
deck, balcony overlooks 
rustic 1 ac. lot, 
non-smoker 1700 sq. ft. 
home + heated 2 car gar. 
on quiet culdesac. One 
small pet only.  $950 mo. 
+ Deposit. 317-535-3335

Center Grove Bargersville 
- 2 BR, 1 ba., gar. $600 + 
dep. 317-865-1922

FRANKLIN - 2 BR, 2 ba, 1 
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